RMK Saaremaa orienteerumisneljapaevakud

14. Kuressaare
17.10.2024

Rajameister: Vaige Aav
Rajad: | - 4,3km 22KP;
Il - Okm OKP;
Il - 2,7km 17KP;
IV - Okm OKP;
V- _km KP;

Osalejaid: 26

M12

1 29438 Mart-Sander Aru
M21

1 25478 Jaen Ots

2 2798  Erki Metsanurk

3 33874 Raivo Vips
M40

1 23597 Kaido Eichfus

2 13031 Mart Aru

3 31889 Priit Joelaid
M50

1 766 Juri Linde

2 3241 Mati Metsanurk

3 28521 Urmas Saar
M60

1 33878 Maido Selberg

2 3033 Tonu Laane
M80

1 2797  Vello Aru

2 28518 Vaino Vaha
N10

1 28955 Marleen Maksimov
N16

1 29447 Katrin Linde
N21

1 19002 Geivi Lember

[

[

[

w

w

00:39:10

00:32:24
00:43:31
00:43:45

00:28:39
00:32:12
00:40:22

00:36:39
00:41:56
01:09:08

00:27:39
00:35:37

00:40:27
01:45:45

00:50:34

00:23:32

00:45:33

55

90
83
82

100
95
85

87
84
81

60
10

50
10

10

60

100



N40

N50

N60

N70

N80

N

N

29137
37372

32422

28948
35628
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13671
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Lisett Alt
Kristel Sirel

Jaanika Tiitson

Liina Solotarjeva
Piret Seppel
Riina Linde

Anne Keerberg

Urve Kasevali

Maimo Aru
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